	PLEASE	READ A	LL INST	RUCTIO	NS BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM	Λ.	
	PLICATION FOR ISTATEMENT		ć	DEPARTI Glenda E Secretary	of State		FILED	170	
DOCUMENT # P9900094578 1. Corporation Name						03 OCT 21 PH 12: 04 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
POE & POE ENTERPRISES, INC.							candoobe, FLO	RIDA	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						-			
3392 MARBON ROAD 3392 MARBO JACKSONVILLE FL 32223 JACKSONVI				BON ROAD VILLE FL 32223					
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable						4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida - 10/05 (1000			
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #.	etc.		5. FEI Number		0/25/1999	
City & State			City & State				59-3611397	Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	-	Zip	C	ountry	6. CERTIFICATE		8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
	and Street Addresses of Each Name of		Director (Flor	proorations must list at lea Street Address of Each					
Title(s) 1	2 and/or Directors 3						City / State / Zip		
PD	POE, CORD 3			3392 MARBON ROAD			JACKSONVILLE FL 32223		
VSTD	D POE, CYNTHIA			3392 MARBON ROAD			JACKSONVILLE FL 32223		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	600023970856 			
	8. Name and Address	of Current Re	gistered Age			9. Name and A	Address of New Registered	d Agent	
Name Name						(60/2)			
3392 MARBON ROAD						(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
JACKSONVILLE FL 32223					Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
City						State Zip Code			
10. I, being	appointed the registered ager	nt of the above	named corpor	ration, am famili	iar with and accept the ot	bligations of Secti	on 607.0505, F.S. or 617.05	605, F.S.	
Signature o Registered		REGI	ISTERED AGI		N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Date 10-15	- 03	
this rein owed by		son for dissoluti aid and the nan a, and my signa	ion has been of individu ature shall hav	eliminated, the o ials listed on thi e the same lega	corporate name satisfies is form do not qualify for a al effect as if made under	the requirements an exemption und oath.	of section 607.0401 or 617. ler section 119.07(3)(i), F.S	0401, F.S., that all fees	
	SIGNATURE AND T	PED OR PRINT	ED NAME OF S		OR DIRECTOR		Date	Daytime Phone #	



ç

PH: 904.509.5407 FAX: 904.292.1540

From: Cord T. Poe

Date: 10/15/03

2 - 5 - -- -

 $s \in$

To whom it may concern,

Poe & Poe Enterprises Inc did not receive the two prior uniform business report notices mailed out earlier this year.

5 x . K ·

۰. ۱

Cord T. Poe - President

•

- 6